
LAKE FO REST ST

OA
K H
AV
EN
 ST

EAGLES WATCH ST

S E
AS
T S
T

CO NSERVATIO NWAY

VENETIAN ISLE PARK RD

LAKE FO REST ST

WALNUT GRO VE CIR

OA
K H
AV
EN
 ST

MEDICAL PLAZA DR

WH
ISP
ER
IN
G 
PIN
E D
R

VE
NE
TIA
N
ISL
E
BL
VD

MEDICAL PLAZA DR

VE
NE
TIA
NIS
LE
BL
VD

WH
ISP
ER
IN
G 
PIN
E D
R

MI
NA
TE
E L
N

S E
AS
T S
T

CH
ILD
S S
T

WH
ISP
ER
IN
G 
PIN
E D
R

CLARK ST

VENETIANISLEBLVD

RA
MB
O  
ST

EDIXIEAVE

FLAGLER AVE

S L
AK
E S
T

V ENETIA N
ISLEBLVD

LAKE FO REST ST

DO
UG
LA
S S
T

CLARK ST

MEDICAL PLAZA DR

JU
NE
 D
R

LAKE TERRACE CIR

EAGLES WATCH ST

LAKEPO RTBLVD

E DIX IE AVE

KING ST

EDIXIEAVE

PH
YS
IC
IAN
S C
T

DO
CT
O R
S C
T

O RCHARDISLANDCT

MEDICAL PLAZA DR

O SPREY  NEST CT

EDIX
IEAV

E
E DIX IE AVE

E DIX IE AVE

MO
NT
ER
E Y
DR

CLARK ST

E DIX IE AVE

S
LAKEST

S L
AK
E S
T

S L
AK
E S
T

RAMBO ST

LAKE TERRACE CIR

E DIX IE AVE

LA
KE
PO
RT
BLV
D

MELLATHON
CIR

LE
ES

BU
RG

L a k e  H a r r i s

Go v.
Lo t
3 Go v.

Lo t
2

Go v.
Lo t
2

Go v.
Lo t
1

Go v.
Lo t
1

Go v.
Lo t
4

Go v.
Lo t
5

Go v.
Lo t
1

1

2
I J K 64

108

125

126

127

139

11500

13800

14200

14300

14800
14900

14700

14600

16900

21000

21400 23100

24400

00100

05400

06000

12300

13700

14500

12301

12303

15300

15400

11600

16600

20200

22400

24100
24200

12700

12600

05900

12500

13600

12501

12302

12304

10000

15500

12502
16200 22300

22900

11701

12400

22200

11400

05500

11700

11800

15100

16300
16400 16500

16700

20600

21100

WRA00

1

1

1

11

11

12

14
15 16

2

30 35

55

6

7

1

1

13

1318

2

3

3

3

3

3
31 34

4

5

7 88

8

1
8

7

PARK

11

11

12

12

15

15

16

1617

1718

19

2

2

20

3 32

4

44

5

5

66

6

78

9

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

18

222

33

33 36

4

4
4

4

55
5

6

6

7

7 9

TR A

2

LINCOLN PLACE, LEESBURGLINCOLN PLACE, LEESBURG
PB 2/23PB 2/23 LEE'S SUB,LEE'S SUB,

LEESBURGLEESBURG
PB 8/102PB 8/102

POINCIANAPOINCIANA
HEIGHTS, LEESBURGHEIGHTS, LEESBURG

PB 17/31PB 17/31

LRMC MEDICALLRMC MEDICAL
PLAZA CONDO, LEESBURGPLAZA CONDO, LEESBURG

ORB 937/610ORB 937/610

BOURLAY'SBOURLAY'S
SUB,SUB,

LEESBURGLEESBURG
PB 3/9PB 3/9

FERNERYFERNERY
THE SUBTHE SUB
PB 27/33PB 27/33

JOHNSON'SJOHNSON'S
MARY K &MARY K &
T S SUBT S SUB
PB 1/7PB 1/7

LRMC PROFESSIONALLRMC PROFESSIONAL
OFFICE FIRST ADDITIONOFFICE FIRST ADDITION

PB 49/23PB 49/23

LEESBURGLEESBURG
PB 2/19PB 2/19

LRMC PROFESSIONALLRMC PROFESSIONAL
OFFICE, LEESBURGOFFICE, LEESBURG

PB 38/41PB 38/41

T19-R24-Sec25 S1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
21
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax Parc els
Sub divisio n Lo ts
Sub divisio n Blo c ks
Sub divisio n Bo undaries
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Go vernm ent Lo ts
Sec tio n Lines
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Lake Co unty Pro perty Appraiser (LCPA) digital Geo graphic
Info rm atio n System  (GIS) cadastral m aps are pro duc ed so lely
fo r ad valo rem  pro perty assessm ent purpo ses and are pro vided
to  the pub lic fo r info rm atio nal purpo ses o nly.  LCPA’s GIS
cadastral m aps are NO T legal land surveys and sho uld no t b e
used o r relied upo n as suc h.  No  warranties, expressed o r
im plied, are pro vided fo r the m ap data herein, its po sitio nal o r
them atic  ac c urac y, its use, o r its interpretatio n.
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CAREY  BAKER

LAKE CO UNTY  PRO PERTY  APPRAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLO RIDA 32778
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Co o rdinate System :  NAD 1983 HARN StatePlane Flo rida East FIPS 0901 Feet


